DATE OPPONENT
Nov. 11 Faith Christian
Nov. 15 Thomas Jefferson
Nov. 17 Edmund Burke
Nov. 29 Thomas Jefferson
Dec. 1 David Emanuel
Dec. 2 Faith Christian
Dec. 6 Trinity Christian
Dec. 8 Edmund Burke
Dec. 10 Thomas Jefferson
Jan. 13 Robert Toombs
Jan.19 David Emanuel
Jan. 26 Briarwood

Jan. 28 Thomas Jefferson
Jan. 30 Briarwood

Jan. 31 Trinity Christian
Feb. 2 Robert Toombs

**All Dates and times are subject to change.

SITE
Home
Louisville

Waynesboro

Home
Stillmore
Wayneshoro
Home

Home

Louisville
Lyons
Home
Home
Home
Warrenton
Statesboro

Home

2022/2023 Middle School & Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule
(Middle School: 5% — 8 Grade & Junior Varsity: 7t" — 9th, 11")

MS Girls/Boys TIME

5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)
5:00/6:00

Boys-4:00&6:00
Girls-5:00 (9t grade will play with MS Girls)

5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00
5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)
5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)

Boys-4:00&6:00
Girls-5:00 (9t grade will play with MS Girls)

12:00/1:00

3:30/4:30

4:00/5:00

4:00/5:00

12:00/1:00

4:30/5:30

5:00/6:00(JV girls will play with MS Girls)

3:30/4:30

6:00

2:00

6:00

2:00



2022/2023 C Team Basketball Schedule
(5t - 6t Grade)

DATE OPPONENT SITE Boy/Girl TIME
Dec. 3 Edmund Burke Home 9:00/10:00

Dec. 3 Bulloch Academy Home 1:00/2:00

Jan. 7 Bulloch Academy Lyons 11:00/12:00

Jan. 7 Robert Toombs Lyons 1:00/2:00

Jan. 14 Edmund Burke Waynesboro 9:00/10:00

Jan. 14 Robert Toombs Waynesboro 11:00/12:00

2022/2023 Jr. Pro Basketball Schedule
(3 - 5th Grade)

DATE OPPONENT SITE Boy/Girl TIME
Dec. 10 Thomas Jefferson Louisville 10:00/11:00
Jan.17 Intramural Games Home 5:00/6:00

Jan. 24 Intramural Games Home 5:00/6:00

Jan. 28 Thomas Jefferson Home 10:00/11:00

**All Dates and times are subject to change.



