

2022/2023 Middle School & Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule (Middle School: 5th – 8th Grade & Junior Varsity: 7th – 9th, 11th)



DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>MS Girls/Boys TIME</u>	<u>JV TIME</u>
Nov. 11	Faith Christian	Home	5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)	
Nov. 15	Thomas Jefferson	Louisville	5:00/6:00	
Nov. 17	Edmund Burke	Waynesboro	Boys-4:00&6:00 Girls-5:00 (9 th grade will play with MS Girls)	
Nov. 29	Thomas Jefferson	Home	5:00/6:00	
Dec. 1	David Emanuel	Stillmore	4:00/5:00	6:00
Dec. 2	Faith Christian	Waynesboro	5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)	
Dec. 6	Trinity Christian	Home	5:00/6:00 (JV girls will play with MS Girls)	
Dec. 8	Edmund Burke	Home	Boys-4:00&6:00 Girls-5:00 (9 th grade will play with MS Girls)	
Dec. 10	Thomas Jefferson	Louisville	12:00/1:00	2:00
Jan. 13	Robert Toombs	Lyons	3:30/4:30	
Jan. 19	David Emanuel	Home	4:00/5:00	6:00
Jan. 26	Briarwood	Home	4:00/5:00	
Jan. 28	Thomas Jefferson	Home	12:00/1:00	2:00
Jan. 30	Briarwood	Warrenton	4:30/5:30	
Jan. 31	Trinity Christian	Statesboro	5:00/6:00(JV girls will play with MS Girls)	
Feb. 2	Robert Toombs	Home	3:30/4:30	

**All Dates and times are subject to change.



2022/2023 C Team Basketball Schedule (5th – 6th Grade)

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	Boy/Girl TIME
Dec. 3	Edmund Burke	Home	9:00/10:00
Dec. 3	Bulloch Academy	Home	1:00/2:00
Jan. 7	Bulloch Academy	Lyons	11:00/12:00
Jan. 7	Robert Toombs	Lyons	1:00/2:00
Jan. 14	Edmund Burke	Waynesboro	9:00/10:00
Jan. 14	Robert Toombs	Waynesboro	11:00/12:00

2022/2023 Jr. Pro Basketball Schedule (3rd - 5th Grade)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>Boy/Girl TIME</u>
Dec. 10	Thomas Jefferson	Louisville	10:00/11:00
Jan. 17	Intramural Games	Home	5:00/6:00
Jan. 24	Intramural Games	Home	5:00/6:00
Jan. 28	Thomas Jefferson	Home	10:00/11:00

**All Dates and times are subject to change.